
Hot DeliTHE

Food List Students STAFF

Large hot Bap 

Hot Baguette

Hot Wrap / Naan

Panini

CHicken Bites  (x6)

5” Pizza

Chicago Town Pizza

Sausage Roll

CHeese Pasty

Jacket Potato

Fillings                             From

Fries / Chips / Wedges or 

Hash Browns

Pasta & Salad Box

£2.15

£2.15

£2.15

£2.15

£1.80

£1.00

£1.35

90p

90p

£1.20

90p

£1.10

£1.30

£2.58

£2.58

£2.58

£2.58

£2.16

£1.26

£1.62

£1.08

£1.08

£1.44

£1.08

£1.32

£1.56


